

## materiale constructii 2

I.D.: 96181555

---

Data publicarii	17.04.24	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.139,83 RON - 1.139,83 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BURGHIU 6 BUC 1 6.7227 6.7227 2 BURGHIU 8 BUC 1 10.9244 10.9244 3 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 1 7.5630 7.5630 4 NEGRESE BUC 150 0.0504 7.5630 5 ETICHETA HIDRANT BUC 10 5.8824 58.8235 6 LAMPA BUC 28 28.5714 800.0000 7 BURGHIU 6x40 BUC 30 0.1261 3.7815 8 FOARFACA BUC 1 18.4874 18.4874 9 BOLOBOC BUC 1 16.8067 16.8067 10 SACI RAFIE BUC 4 0.8403 3.3613 11 DIBLU BUC 4 2.5210 10.0840 12 TEAVA FI 50 2M BUC 1 11.7647 11.7647 13 COT PVC 50-90 BUC 2 2.1008 4.2017 14 PIULITA BUC 20 0.1681 3.3613 15 MANUSI BUC 1 4.2017 4.2017 16 STROPITOARE BUC 1 13.4454 13.4454 17 ADEZIV BUC 1 9.2437 9.2437 18 GREBLA BUC 1 16.8067 16.8067 19 NITURI BUC 2 6.7227 13.4454 20 CABLU M 20 2.5210 50.4202 21 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 1 2.5210 2.5210 22 INTINZATOR BUC 1 5.0420 5.0420 23 SURUB MONTAJ BUC 8 0.4202 3.3613 24 SAIBA BUC 8 0.2521 2.0168 25 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 1 11.7647 11.7647 26 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 1 9.2437 9.2437 27 COPEX 14 M 15 2.1008 31.5126 28 CLEME 14 BUC 10 0.3361 3.3613

---